Code stock size Paper (GSM) Window Specification Style Box Qty Pallet Qty
1A-W 89 x 152mm Manilla 80 n/a Gummed Wallet 1,000 150,000
1B-W 89 x 152mm White 80 n/a Gummed Wallet 1,000 150,000
2A-W C6 114 x 162mm Manilla 80 n/a Gummed Wallet 1,000 120,000
2B-W C6 114 x 162mm White 80 n/a Gummed Wallet 1,000 120,000
2C-W C6 114 x 162mm Recycled White 90 n/a Gummed Wallet 1,000 100,000
2D-W C6 114 x 162mm White 90 n/a Gummed Wallet 1,000 100,000
2E-W C6 114 x 162mm Manilla 80 35 x 90mm 18^ 19> Gummed Wallet 1,000 120,000

8A-P C5 229 x 162mm Manilla 80 n/a Self  Seal Pocket 500 48,000
8B-P C5 229 x 162mm White 90 n/a Self  Seal Pocket 500 48,000
8C-P C5 229 x 162mm Recycled White 100 n/a Self  Seal Pocket 500 48,000
8D-P C5 229 x 162mm Manilla 90 45 x 90mm  60^ 20> Self  Seal Pocket 500 48,000
8E-P C5 229 x 162mm White 90 45 x 90mm  60^ 20> Self  Seal Pocket 500 48,000
8F-P C5 229 x 162mm Recycled White 100 45 x 90mm  60^ 20> Self  Seal Pocket 500 48,000
8R-G C5 229 x 162 x 25mm Manilla 120 N/A Peel & Seal Gusset 125 20,000
8S-G C5 229 x 162 x 25mm White 120 N/A Peel & Seal Gusset 125 20,000
8T-G C5 229 x 162 x 25mm White 120 45 x 90mm  60^ 20> Peel & Seal Gusset 125 20,000
9A-W O\C5 162 x 235mm Manilla 80 n/a Gummed Wallet 500 48,000
9B-W O\C5 162 x 235mm White 90 n/a Gummed Wallet 500 48,000
9C-W O\C5 162 x 235mm Recycled White 90 n/a Gummed Wallet 500 48,000
9D-W O\C5 162 x 235mm Manilla 80 45 x 90mm  60^ 20> Gummed Wallet 500 48,000
9E-W O\C5 162 x 235mm White 90 45 x 90mm  60^ 20> Gummed Wallet 500 48,000
9F-W O\C5 162 x 235mm Recycled White 90 45 x 90mm  60^ 20> Gummed Wallet 500 48,000
SQ100-W 100 x 100mm Square White 100 n/a Gummed Wallet 500 100,000
SQ120-W 120 x 120mm Square White 100 n/a Gummed Wallet 500 80,000
SQ140-W 140 x 140mm Square White 100 n/a Gummed Wallet 500 60,000
SQ140A-W 140 x 140mm Square White 100 n/a Peel & Seal Wallet 500 60,000
SQ155A-W 155 x 155mm Square White 100 n/a Gummed Wallet 500 50,000
SQ155B-W 155 x 155mm Square White 100 35 x 90mm 70^ 15> Gummed Wallet 500 50,000
SQ155C-W 155 x 155mm Square White 100 n/a Peel & Seal Wallet 500 50,000
SQ155D-W 155 x 155mm Square White 120 n/a Peel & Seal Wallet 500 50,000
SQ160A-W 160 x 160mm Square Various Coloured 120 n/a Peel & Seal Wallet 500 50,000
SQ160A-W 160 x 160mm Square Metallic 130 Coated n/a Peel & Seal Wallet 500 50,000
SQ165A-W 165 x 165mm Square White 100 n/a Gummed Wallet 500 45,000
SQ165B-W 165 x 165mm Square White 100 40 x 90mm 72^ 18> Gummed Wallet 500 45,000
SQ165C-W 165 x 165mm Square White 100 n/a Peel & Seal Wallet 500 50,000
SQ165D-W 165 x 165mm Square White 120 n/a Peel & Seal Wallet 500 50,000
SQ170A-W 170 x 170mm Square White 100 n/a Gummed Wallet 500 45,000
SQ170B-W 170 x 170mm Square White 100 n/a Gummed Wallet 500 45,000
SQ170C-W 170 x 170mm Square White 120 n/a Peel & Seal Wallet 500 45,000
SQ190A-W 190 x 190mm Square White 100 n/a Gummed Wallet 500 45,000
SQ190B-W 190 x 190mm Square White 100 35 x 90mm  105^ 15> Gummed Wallet 500 45,000
SQ190C-W 190 x 190mm Square White 120 n/a Peel & Seal Wallet 500 45,000
SQ195A-W 195 x 195mm Square White 100 n/a Gummed Wallet 500 45,000
SQ205A-W 205 x 205mm Square White 100 n/a Gummed Wallet 500 37,500
SQ205B-W 205 x 205mm Square White 100 n/a Peel & Seal Wallet 500 37,500
SQ220A-W 220 x 220mm Square White 100 n/a Gummed Wallet 500 42,000
SQ220B-W 220 x 220mm Square White 100 39 x 93mm  130^ 15> Gummed Wallet 500 42,000
SQ220C-W 220 x 220mm Square Recycled White 100 39 x 93mm  130^ 15> Gummed Wallet 500 42,000
SQ220D-W 220 x 220mm Square White 100 n/a Self  Seal Wallet 250 36,000
SQ220E-W 220 x 220mm Square Recycled White 100 n/a Self  Seal Wallet 250 36,000
SQ220F-W 220 x 220mm Square White 100 39 x 93mm  130^ 15> Self  Seal Wallet 250 36,000
SQ220G-W 220 x 220mm Square Recycled White 100 39 x 93mm  130^ 15> Self  Seal Wallet 250 36,000
SQ220H-W 220 x 220mm Square Matt Coated 115 39 x 93mm  130^ 15> Self  Seal Wallet 250 36,000
SQ220I-W 220 x 220mm Square Various Coloured 120 n/a Peel & Seal Wallet 250 30,000
SQ220J-W 220 x 220mm Square Metallic 130 Coated n/a Peel & Seal Wallet 250 30,000
SQ240A-W 240 x 240mm Square White 100 n/a Gummed Wallet 500 45,000
SQ240B-W 240 x 240mm Square White 100 45 x 90mm  130^ 20> Gummed Wallet 500 45,000
SQ240C-W 240 x 240mm Square White 120 n/a Peel & Seal Wallet 500 45,000
SQ270A-W 270 x 270mm Square White 100 n/a Gummed Wallet 500 45,000
SQ270B-W 270 x 270mm Square White 120 n/a Peel & Seal Wallet 500 45,000
SQ300A-W 300 x 300mm Square White 100 n/a Gummed Wallet 500 45,000
SQ300B-W 300 x 300mm Square White 120 n/a Peel & Seal Wallet 500 45,000
11A-W C4 229 x 324mm Manilla 100 n/a Gummed Wallet 250 25,000
11B-W C4 229 x 324mm White 100 n/a Gummed Wallet 250 25,000